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. 0, 7.0, 8.0 am. LONDON NEWSticket Scoreboard: N.Z. v. Hampshire
Correspondence School Session
ee page 42)
Local Weather Conditions
Accordion Tune3
Thomas Hayward (tenor)

» O Devotions: Captain Selwyn Smith
16 "Feminine Viewpoint" includingHome and Garden,
Have You Heard?,"tHester’s Diary,
The Pleasures of Musie, by Owen Jensen
News from the City
11.15 Music While You Work
12. 0 Local Weather ConditionsLunch Music
12.30 p.m. Eyewitness account of Cricket
match: N.Z. v.. Hampshire
1.30 Broadcasts to Schools
2. 0 The Band of the Royal Artillery2.21 Richard: Crooks
2.30 CLASSICAL HOUR
Elegy for Viola Solo, String Quartet

a2
(

aid String Orchestra Howells
Fuga Liadov
Symphony No. 2 in E Flat Elgar

3.30 Sea Shanties
3.45 Music While You Work4.15 Light Tunes
4.30 . Children’s Hour
5. 0 Variety
6. 0 Dinner Music
6.25 Market Heports
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.40 National Announcements
6.45 BBC Newsree}7. 0 Repetition of Eyewitne3s accountof Cricket match, N.Z. v. Hampshire7.15 Sports Preview
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMMEMusic by Mozart
The London Philtharmonie Orchestra con-
ducted by Sir Thomas Beecham"Don Giovanni" Overture
Symphony No. 34 in C, K.388

8. 0 MARY MURPHY (soprano)
Aria, Smile and I’ll Teach Thee
("Don Giovanni’’)
Recit., Now at Last
Aria, Then Come, My Heart’s Delight
("Marriage of Figaro’’)
Aria, Ah, ’tis Gone (‘‘Magic Flute’’) *

8.12 The Boyd Neel at OrchestraDivertimento in D, K.
8.24 David Lloyd (tenor)al the Sad-ler’s Wells Orchestra
O Lovelines3 Beyond Compare ("Magic
Flnte’’)

8.29 Louis Kentner (plano) and theLondon Philharmonic Orehestra con-.
ducted by Sig Thomas Beecham
Concerto i A, K.414

8.57 Station Notices
9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.19 Australian Commentary
9.30 Music by Sibelius
The BBC Symphony Orchestra conducted
by Sir Adrian BoultThe Oceanides, Op. 73
The St. Louis Symphony Orche3tra, con-
ducted by Vladimir Golschmann
Symphony No. 7

10. 0 "Variety Bandbox"
(BBG Programme)

10.30 "Prize Onions," a Welsh comedy by
FE. Enyons Evans

(BBC Feature)
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 Close down

ll Y Cc 880 kc. 341 m.
6. Op.m. Dancing Time6.30 Popular Paradea..0 After Dinner Music8.0. Radio Revue9.0 Latin American Rhythms9.16 At the Keyboard
9.30 Dinah Shore
9.45 Norman Cloutier and his Orchestra10. O Players and Singers10.30 Close down

\ Y, [D) A1250 ke. 240 m.
4.30 p.m. Music Magazine6.0 Melody on the Move6.20 Dinner Music7.0 "Anne of Green Gables"
7.30 Opera Half Hour
8. 0 Listeners’ Own Cla3sical Pro-
gramme
10. 0 Close down

\ uf LA 800 kc. 375m.
7. 0,8.0a.m. LONDON NEWS
Cricket Scoreboard, W.Z. v. HampshireBreakfast session
9. 4 Correspondence School session(see page 42)
9.30 Pack Up Your’ Troubles10. 0 Songs of the West
10.16 From Opera and Operetta10.46 Music While You Work
11.16 Talk: "Can I Learn to Like Art,Music, etc.’
11.30 Holiday for Song12. 0 Lunch Music
12.30 p.m. Eyewitness Account of Cricket
Match, N.Z. v. Hampshire
1.30 Broadcasts to Schools
2. 0 Let’s Sing It Again
2.30 "Good-bye, Mr. Chips"
2.45 Music While You Work3.16 Solo Artist’s Spotlight: Walter
Midgley (tenor)3.30 Musical Miscellany4. 0 Classical Half Hour
4.30 For Our Younger Listeners: "TheStoryman," "Fumbombo"
5. 0 Melodies of the Moment
5.45 Bing Crosby and the Mills Brothers6. 0 Dinner Music
6.30 LONDON NEWS e

6.40 National Announcements
6.45 Music of the FootHghts7.0 Repetition of Eyewitness Account* of Cricket Match, N.Z. vy. Hampshire
ade 3
Talk: ‘Life and Letters" by Cecil

u
7.30 Henry Rudolph and Chorus
8. 0 DIANA COLEMAN (cellist)Ave Maria SchubertGuitarre Moskowski
Slumber Song Schumann
Le Cygne Saint-Saens. (A Studio Recital)
— s This Week’s Variety Artist: Henrya y8.30 NZBS_ Storytime: "The OpiumPipe," by George Mulgrue : vm

. oO Overseas and N.Z. News9.19 Australian Commentary9. Latest Releases
10. 0 A Quiet Half Hour10.30 Close down

2 core. 526m.
6. 0, 7.0, 8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWSCricket Scoreboard: N.Z. v. HampshireBreakfast Session
8. 4 Correspondence School Session
(see page 42)
9 .ocal Weather Conditions9.34 Morning Star: John McCormack
(tenor)
9.40 Music While You Work
10.10 Devotional Service
10.25 Quiet Mmterlude
10.40 For My Lady: "The Great Rox-
hythe"’
11. 0 Women’s Session ,

Life in Other Countries: Talk by IrisCrooke
Home Science Talk: Home Safety11.30 Woices in Harmony72. 0 Lunch Music a
12.30 p.m. Eyewitness Account of Cricket
Match: N.Z. vy. Hampshire.
1.265 To-day in N.Z. History: ‘The
Watlrau Tragedy" .

1.30 Broadcasts to Schools2.0 Local Weather Conditions
c SICAL HOUR A

ios Natalis Finzi
On Hearing the First Cuckoo in

Rerineu
Concerto for Violin and Orchestra

. Elizalde3,0 "Who's Who in Radio"3 Music, While You Work4.0 #£Favourites from Opera: Offenbach’s"Tales of Hoffman’.
Children’s Session with Question

6. 0 Rhythm Parade
6.30 Singing Together6. 0 Dinner Music
6.26 Stock Exchange Report

9
|

|

6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.40 National Announcements6.45 BBC Newsreel
7. 0 Repetition of Eyewitness Accountof Cricket Match; N.Z, vy, HampshireFeilding Stock Market Report7.15 "South Africa: The Land and theFactory,’ by W. K. Buchanan
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME
The London Philharmonic Orchestra con-ducted by Felix Weingartner
Mephisto Waltz Chopin7.43 DOROTHY HANIFY (piano)Musie by ChopinPreludes 6 and 11
Etude in A Flat, Op. 25, No. 4Berceuse
Fantasy Impromptu
(Studio Recital)

8. 0 "Mias ‘New Zealand 1949": A Pub-lic Concert to announce the name ofthe"Miss New Zealand of 1949"
(From Town Hall)

10. O Rhythm on Record, Compered by"Turntable"11.0 LONDON NEWS/11.20 Close down

2 Y SC 650 ke. 461 m.
4.30 p.m. Popular Hit Revivals5. 0 Early Evening Concert6. 0 To-day in N.Z, History: "The Wal-rau Tragedy"6. Tea Dance
6.30 The Variety Singers6. Variety7.9 Solo Spotlight: Lou Toppano7.15 Light Orche 3tral Music7.30 "Jalna"8. 0 Light music played by the NewConcert Orchestra
Vanity Fair Overture Fletcher
Dance of an Ostracised ImpZingarescat CurzonAt Dawning CadmanIrene Watters
I Hear a Thrush at Eve CadmanTheatreland March 4 Strackey8.30 Anniversary of the Week9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News9.19 Australian Commentary9.30 Wellington Boys’ Institute SeniorBand conducted by J. €, KingMarch, ‘Blencathra RimmerChoral Prelude, Deep HarmonyPatrol, Swing of the Kilt EwingSelection, Labour and Love Fletcher
Pot Pourri, Tommies’ Tunes

Ce
uan

19 18) FieldGrand Mareh: Coronation March (‘‘LeProphet")
(A Studio Presentation)10. 0

10.30 Close down

2) Y D) 1130 ke. 265m.7.0 p.m. Comedy LandMusic from the Sereen
7.45 "Miss Portia Intervyenes"8. 0 With a Smile and a Song
8.30 The Life and Songs of George
Gereteta9. Stars of the Concert Hall"Atom, 1970’
3.45 Tempo Di Valse10. O Wellington District Weather Re-port
Close down

2X Mokesom
8. 00 p.m. Concert8.30 ~ Islands of Britain}9. 2 Station Announcements
9.20 "Dad and Dave’’
10. 0 Close down

QZ 860 kc. 349m.
7. 0,8.0a.m. LONDON NEWS ;

Cricket Scoreboard, N.Z. v. Hampshire
baer + session9.4 Correspondence School session(see page 42)
9.30 Morning Variety/- Morning Star: "Maggie Teyte (so-ano)10.‘0 "Memories. of Hawalt"

10.16 Alfredo Campoli and his SalonOrchestra
10.30 Music While You Work
11. 0 Master Music
11.30 The Cinema Organist, featuringDick Leibert
11.45 "Country Dance Party": Traditional
English dances with folk song inter-ludes

(BBC Programme)
12. 0 Lunch Music
12.30 p.m. Eyewitness Account of Cricket
Match, -N.Z. v. Hampshire
1.30 Broadcasts to Schools
2. 0 Music While You WorkWaltz Time :Variety
Quartet No, 16 in F, Op. 135

Beethoven

nN

aes

Songs by Women"Martin’s Corner’ ae
Children’s Session, featuring atMiss Librarian :

Music from Filmland
Dancing Time
Dinner Music
LONDON NEWS
National Announcements
BBC Newsreel
Repetition ofwa ee Account"of Cricket Match, N.Z. v. Hampshire7.10 Station

For the Sportsman: Our Sports Editordiscusses forthcoming sports fixtures
7.30 Evening Programme
Melody Market
8.15 "Odd Airs," presented by ArnoldPerry (pianist)

(A Studio Recital)
8.30 "Have a Go’: Wilfred Pickles
brings the people to the people in an
amusing quiz party

(BBC Programme)
9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.19 Australian Commentary
9.30 "A Matter of Luck"
10. O London Studio Melodies: Manto-
vani and his Orchestra

(BBC Programme)10.30 Close down

QUIN KELSO1340 kc. 224m,
7. Op.m. To-morrow’s Sports Fixtures"The Hills of Home"
7.30 IAght Music
8. 0 Concert Session
Horlick and nis OrchestraSuite of Serenades Hebert

Cicely Courtneldge and Jack Hulbert
Our Greatest Successes
Clapham and Dwyer‘It Isn’t Cricket
Victor Silyester’s Harmony MusicSamun Robrecht
8.24 "Village Band": The trials and
triumphs of a Welsh mining village’sbrass band

(BBC Programme)
8.54 Marek Weber and his er ansGipsy Baron Selections Str
9. 4 Opera for the People:
9.39 The Bohemians
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Sizilietta von Bion
Simple Aveu Thome
Efleen Joyce (plano)Devotion Schumann
Viennese Dance No. 2 Friedman
New Mayfair Orchestra.Padilla Medley
9.46 "Country Dance Party": ‘Tradi-tional English dances with folk song
interludes ae

(BBC Programme)
10. 0 Close down

2G ,SISBORNE1010 ke. 297m.
Z. m. FridayNight Variety0 p
8. 0 George Melachrino Strings
ys Presenting Dick Haymes
9.

45 Departure Delayed
. O Classical Concert: Brahms
London Symphony Orchestra conducted
by Felix Weingartner
Academic Festival Overture
Edwin Sigg fpieng)Se
ay
rt lg G op.

79, he 2Ballade in G Minor, Op. 118, No.
Nottingham Oriana Choir»
Whene’er The Sounding Harp is HeardLondon Philharmonic rehestra con-
ducted by Wilhelm Furtwangler. Symphony No. 2 in D
10. 0 Close down

DOMINION WEATHER FORECASTS
7.20 a.m., 9.0, 12.35 p.m., 9.0, 1YA,
2YA, 3YA, 4YA, 1YZ, 2YZ, 3YZ, 4YZ.


